
Sl.No Company Name

1 6d Technologies.

2 Accenture

3 Aditya Birla Group 

4 Ahana Systems and Solutions

5 AKKA Group

6 Allegis Group

7 Altimetrik 

8 Avaali Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

9 Axiscades

10 Blue Danio Soft Tech Solutions

11 BRIGHTCHAMPS TECH PVT LTD,

12 Brigosha Technologies Pvt.Ltd

13 Capgemini

14 CDD Society

15 Clarivate Analytics

16 Cognizant

17 CommScope

18 CoreEL Technologies

19 CSS Corp

20 Danlaw Inc,

21 Delta Electronics

22 DeltaX

23 DXC Technology

24 Entuple Technologies Pvt. Ltd

25 Genisys Group

26 Global Quest Technologies

27 GlobalEdge 

28 Growisto!

29 HalleysBlue Steels 

30 Hanger

31 Hansa Solutions

32 HCL

33 Hexaware Technologies

34 Hitachi ABB

35 Hobvision Technologies Private Limited

36 iB Hubs

37 Infogain

38 Informatica

39 Infosys

40 Infynix 

41 Innoeye Technologies

42 InstaV Technologies

43 INTIMETEC

44 ITC FOOD

45 Jaro Group

46 Kaar Technologies

47 Kinara Capital

48 KodNest Technologies
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49 L M WindPower

50 L&T Technology Services Ltd

51 Mercedes Benz

52 MindTree

53 MResult!

54 Nichi-In Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

55 No Bocker

56 NTT Data

57 Optum

58 Path Creators Solutions Pvt. Ltd

59 PCS GLOBAL

60 Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd

61 PEOL

62 Pratishthan

63 Qspider

64 Red Hat Software

65 RedBus

66 Revature

67 RIBBON COMMUNICATIO

68 Rossell Techsys

69 Saveo

70 Simeio

71 Simplify 3x

72 SmallCase

73 sobha developers

74 SR Integrated Circuit India Pvt Ltd”

75 SRICHID

76 TCS

77 Techmahindra

78 TECHNOLOGICS

79 Texas Instrument

80 The Supreme Industries Ltd.

81 Visionet

82 Vtiger

83 Welspun Corp

84 WinVinaya Foundation Employability Training Women

85 wipro

86 ZelfStudie



Sl.No Branch 
Total No.of 

students

Total No.of Intrested & 
Eligible Students,  regularly 

who participated in 
placement activities and 

campus drives.

Single 
offer

Double 
offer

Triple 
offer

Total 
Offers

% of 
placement 

(All 
Students)

% of 
placement  
registered 
students

1 CS 152 108 82 36 13 131 53.9 75.9
2 EC 151 131 108 46 11 165 71.5 82.4

3 IS 34 26 13 5 1 19 38.2 50.0
4 EEE 54 41 23 6 3 32 42.6 56.1
5 ME 133 88 50 12 1 63 37.6 56.8
6 IP 39 24 13 2 * 15 33.3 54.2
7 AUTO 30 16 9 2 * 11 30.0 56.3

8 CV 132 21 8 1 * 9 6.1 38.1
Total 725 455 306 110 29 445 42.2 67.3

PG

Sl.No Branch 
Total No.of 

students

Total No.of Intrested & 
Eligible Students,  regularly 

who participated in 
placement activities and 

campus drives.

Single 
offer

Double 
offer

Triple 
offer

Total 
Offers

% of 
placement 

(All 
Students)

% of 
placement  
registered 
students

1 MCA 60 15 11 1 * 12 18.3 73.3

Placement Academic Record 2020-21



S.n Name USN Department YOP

On/Off 

Campus Name of the Employer

1 AHEESH BHARADWAJ K K 4PS17CS003 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

2 AKANKSHA KUMARI 4PS17CS005 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

3 AKSHAY V 4PS17CS006 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

4 ANIKET 4PS17CS008 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

5 ASHWIN N C 4PS17CS014 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

6 DEEKSHITHA R 4PS17CS021 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

7 MAHIMA PAI B 4PS17CS043 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

8 NANDISH 4PS17CS050 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

9 PRAHAL N P 4PS17CS061 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

10 PUSHPAK JAJU 4PS17CS071 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

11 RUTHVIK URS N 4PS17CS080 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

12 SAHANA KUMAR 4PS17CS081 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

13 SKANDA PANDITH M G 4PS17CS094 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

14 SUPRIYA M M 4PS17CS104 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

15 VIGNESH BG 4PS17CS110 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

16 YASHASWINI.R 4PS17CS115 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

17 MANOJ R M 4PS17CS117 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

18 CHANDAN RAJ H S 4PS17CS119 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

19 LATHA N 4PS18CS406 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

20 LIKHITH H L 4PS17CS040 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus INTIMETEC

21 KURUBA HIMA SAI 4PS17CS036 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus INTIMETEC

22 ADITYA S 4PS17CS002 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

23 AISHWARYA M S 4PS17CS004 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

24 BIBI AAMENA 4PS17CS016 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

25 DEEKSHA M S 4PS17CS020 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

26 NAYAN N 4PS17CS051 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

27 PREETHI H P 4PS17CS068 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

28 AISHWARYA M S 4PS17CS004 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

29 AKANKSHA KUMARI 4PS17CS005 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

30 AKSHAY V 4PS17CS006 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

31 BIBI AAMENA 4PS17CS016 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

32 HARINI H S 4PS17CS027 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

33 KURUBA HIMA SAI 4PS17CS036 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

34 MAHIMA PAI B 4PS17CS043 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

35 NITHYASHREE S K 4PS17CS058 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

Students Placed list in the acadamic 2020-2021 batch



36 RISHI SINGH 4PS17CS078 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

37 RITHIKA BORANA 4PS17CS079 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

38 SAHANA KUMAR 4PS17CS081 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

39 SANDHYA S 4PS17CS083 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

40 VIGNESH B G 4PS17CS110 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

41 VIGNESH P 4PS17CS111 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

42 CHANDAN RAJ H S 4PS17CS119 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

43 M MANU KUMAR 4PS17CS041 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

44 ADITYA 4PS17CS002 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

45 NIDAFARA R 4PS17CS052 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

46 MANOJ R M 4PS17CS117 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

47 LIKHITH H L 4PS17CS040 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus BENZ

48 MAHIMA PAI B 4PS17CS043 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus BENZ

49 SAHANA KUMAR 4PS17CS081 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus BENZ

50 YASHASWINI R 4PS17CS115 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus BENZ

51 ABHISHEK K P 4PS17CS001 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

52 AHEESH BHARADWAJ K K 4PS17CS003 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

53 AKANKSHA KUMARI 4PS17CS005 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

54 ANIKET 4PS17CS008 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

55 APOORVA K M 4PS17CS013 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

56 MOHAMMED ASIF PARVEEZ 4PS17CS046 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

57 MOHAMMED SUHAIB 4PS17CS047 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

58 PRAHAL N P 4PS17CS061 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

59 PRARTHANA S 4PS17CS064 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

60 PUSHPAK JAJU 4PS17CS071 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

61 RISHI SINGH 4PS17CS078 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

62 RITHIKA BORANA 4PS17CS079 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

63 SKANDA PANDITH M G 4PS17CS094 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

64 SUPRIYA M M 4PS17CS104 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

65 VIGNESH B G 4PS17CS110 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

66 VIGNESH P 4PS17CS111 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

67 VINEETH GOWDA M H 4PS17CS112 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

68 MANOJ R M 4PS17CS117 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

69 APOORVA K M 4PS17CS013 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

70 DEEKSHA M S 4PS17CS020 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

71 M MANU KUMAR 4PS17CS041 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

72 RITHIKA BORANA 4PS17CS079 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

73 SANJAY H S 4PS17CS087 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS



74 MANOJ R M 4PS17CS117 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

75 DEEPAK M C 4PS17CS022 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

76 MANJUNATH S GOWDA 4PS17CS044 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

77 NITHYA B 4PS17CS057 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

78 M RAKSHITH 4PS17CS076 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

79 SNEHA K S 4PS17CS096 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

80 SURYA C U 4PS17CS105 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

81 VISHAL 4PS17CS113 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

82 JESSICA S ANVITHA 4PS17CS032 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Technologics

83 MONISHA K M 4PS17CS048 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

84 NITHYA B 4PS17CS057 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

85 PRAJWAL C R 4PS17CS062 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

86 GOODURU VINEETH 4PS17CS024 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus SmallCase

87 M MANU KUMAR 4PS17CS041 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

88 MONISHA K M 4PS17CS048 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

89 PREETHI H P 4PS17CS068 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

90 SUCHITH K R 4PS17CS101 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

91 SUPRIYA M M 4PS17CS104 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

92 ASHWIN N C 4PS17CS014 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Hangar

93 NIKHILRAJ S V 4PS17CS053 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Hansa Solutions

94 NISARGA S R 4PS17CS056 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Hansa Solutions

95 SHREELAKSHMI M S 4PS17CS092 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Hansa Solutions

96 ANUSHA M 4PS17CS010 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

97 K M ASHA 4PS17CS034 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

98 MAHANTESH 4PS17CS042 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

99 SNEHA G D 4PS17CS095 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

100 LAKSHMI C G 4PS18CS405 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

101 MAHESH M S 4PS18CS408 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

102 NANDINI C 4PS18CS411 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

103 INCHARA SHIVARAJU B 4PS17CS030 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus wipro

104 ANUSHA M 4PS17CS010 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus PCS Global

105 HARSHITHA R 4PS18CS403 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus PCS Global

106 ANIKET 4PS17CS008 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 off campus off campus accenture

107 ASHWIN N C 4PS17CS014 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 off campus off campus accenture

108 JESSICA S ANVITHA 4PS17CS032 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 off campus off campus accenture

109 K M ASHA 4PS17CS034 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 off campus off campus accenture

110 NIROSHA M R 4PS17CS055 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 off campus off campus accenture

111 SKANDA PANDITH M G 4PS17CS094 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 off campus off campus accenture



112 SUPRIYA M M 4PS17CS104 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 off campus off campus accenture

113 ABHISHEK GOWDA J 4PS16CS002 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

114 ASHWIN P 4PS16CS025 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

115 ANVITHA M K 4PS17CS012 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

116 NIDAFARA R 4PS17CS052 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

117 PRATEEKSHA M R 4PS17CS065 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

118 SNEHESHWARI L 4PS17CS097 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

119 SURYANK G 4PS17CS106 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

120 HEMANTH NAIDU S P 4PS18CS404 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

121 KALPANA R 4PS17CS035 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

122 SANGEETHA B M 4PS17CS084 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

123 TEJAS B S 4PS17CS108 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

124 SOWNDARYA P 4PS17CS118 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

125 SANJANA D 4PS17CS085 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Global Quest

126 ASHWIN P 4PS16CS025 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

127 NANDINI M S 4PS17CS049 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

128 NISARGA S R 4PS17CS056 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

129 SHREYAS S 4PS17CS093 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

130 HARSHITHA R 4PS18CS403 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

131 MONIKA G 4PS18CS410 Computer Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie
132 A V CHAITHANYA 4PS17EC001 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

133 AKSHATHA S 4PS17EC004 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

134 GANESH PRASAD R 4PS17EC022 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

135 GURUDATTA B M 4PS17EC027 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

136 HARNEPHER A 4PS17EC030 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

137 HARSHITH T V 4PS17EC031 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

138 KANNIKA V 4PS17EC039 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

139 LINGARAJU K P 4PS17EC048 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

140 AJAY M 4PS17EC049 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

141 MANOJ P V 4PS17EC055 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

142 SANJAY C 4PS17EC079 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

143 SATHWIK N SHARMA 4PS17EC080 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

144 SHANKARANARAYANA HOLLA B 4PS17EC081 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

145 SHUBHA L 4PS17EC087 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

146 SRUJAN H S 4PS17EC094 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

147 SUHRUTH M V JAMADAGNI 4PS17EC095 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

148 SURAKSHA MALLIK 4PS17EC100 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

149 TANUSHA A 4PS17EC102 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology



150 TEJASHWINI K S 4PS17EC104 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

151 TRIDEEP MISRA 4PS17EC108 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

152 VAISHNAVI M 4PS17EC111 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

153 VIDYASHREE V PURANIK 4PS17EC115 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

154 VIGNESH J 4PS17EC116 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

155 YESHWANTH L M 4PS17EC121 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

156 YUGASNI S 4PS17EC122 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

157 NISHANTH S D 4PS17EC123 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

158 AMRUTHA SOMAYAJI 4PS17EC124 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

159 SRIVATHSA H 4PS17EC093 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus INTIMETEC

160 GANESH PRASAD R 4PS17EC022 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus INTIMETEC

161 SURAKSHA MALLIK 4PS17EC100 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus INTIMETEC

162 AMULYA SUTHRAVE V 4PS17EC006 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

163 BANU PRIYA P R 4PS17EC011 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

164 HIBA SUMAN T P 4PS17EC032 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

165 HOMMITHA M A 4PS17EC033 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

166 NAGANANDINI N 4PS17EC058 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

167 NISARGA R 4PS17EC062 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

168 POOJASRI K 4PS17EC065 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

169 RASHMI SHANKARAPPA LAMANI 4PS17EC072 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

170 SHIVANI R 4PS17EC084 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

171 SRIVATHSA H 4PS17EC093 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

172 SURABHI N VAIDYA 4PS17EC099 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

173 THANMAYI H B 4PS17EC105 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

174 THEJASWINI M 4PS17EC107 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

175 BANU PRIYA P R 4PS17EC011 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

176 GURUDATTA B M 4PS17EC027 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

177 JEEVITHA M 4PS17EC036 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

178 MANAVI N P 4PS17EC052 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

179 MANOJ P 4PS17EC054 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

180 NAGANANDINI N 4PS17EC058 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

181 POOJASRI K 4PS17EC065 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

182 RASHMI SHANKARAPPA LAMANI 4PS17EC072 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

183 RUTHUPARNA K 4PS17EC076 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

184 SOUNDARYA K N 4PS17EC088 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

185 SRUJAN H S 4PS17EC094 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

186 SUHRUTH M V JAMADAGNI 4PS17EC095 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

187 VARSHA YUVARAJ 4PS17EC112 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 



188 VIDYASHREE V PURANIK 4PS17EC115 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

189 YASHASHWINI R 4PS17EC119 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

190 YUGASNI S 4PS17EC122 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

191 THEJASWINI M 4PS17EC107 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

192 TEJASHWINI K S 4PS17EC104 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

193 SUMITHRA M S 4PS17EC096 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

194 TANUSHA A 4PS17EC102 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus BENZ

195 GURUDATTA B M 4PS17EC027 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus BENZ

196 B P MANOJ 4PS17EC009 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

197 BANU PRIYA P R 4PS17EC011 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

198 DHANUSH H V 4PS17EC015 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

199 GURUDATTA B M 4PS17EC027 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

200 HARSHITH T V 4PS17EC031 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

201 KUSUMA R 4PS17EC043 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

202 LIKITHA K 4PS17EC047 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

203 MANAVI N P 4PS17EC052 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

204 MANJUNATH G N 4PS17EC053 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

205 PAVANGOWDA S R 4PS17EC063 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

206 RAGHAVENDRA V 4PS17EC070 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

207 SANJAY C 4PS17EC079 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

208 SATHWIK N SHARMA 4PS17EC080 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

209 SOUNDARYA K N 4PS17EC088 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

210 SRILAKSHMI B M 4PS17EC092 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

211 SRUJAN H S 4PS17EC094 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

212 SUMITHRA M S 4PS17EC096 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

213 SUPRAJA K S 4PS17EC097 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

214 SURABHI N VAIDYA 4PS17EC099 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

215 THANUSHREE R 4PS17EC106 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

216 THEJASWINI M 4PS17EC107 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

217 VINUTHA N 4PS17EC117 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

218 YESHWANTH L M 4PS17EC121 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

219 NISHANTH S D 4PS17EC123 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

220 RUTHUPARNA K 4PS17EC076 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

221 AKSHATHA S 4PS17EC004 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

222 DHANUSH H V 4PS17EC015 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

223 KALPITHA G J 4PS17EC038 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

224 LIKITHA K 4PS17EC047 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

225 MANJUNATH G N 4PS17EC053 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS



226 SRILAKSHMI B M 4PS17EC092 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

227 SURABHI N VAIDYA 4PS17EC099 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

228 THANMAYI H B 4PS17EC105 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

229 KOWSALYA B S 4PS18EC408 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

230 NAMAN JYOTI 4PS17EC060 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

231 ABHISHEK S 4PS17EC002 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

232 MEGHANA K V 4PS17EC056 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

233 PRAVEEN M S 4PS17EC069 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

234 SPOORTHI C R 4PS17EC091 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

235 VISHAL S 4PS17EC118 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

236 AMARESH HIREMATH 4PS18EC401 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

237 SHRISHA RAO S 4PS18EC418 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

238 CHANDAN K S 4PS17EC013 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Technologics

239 SOWJANYA B G 4PS17EC089 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Technologics

240 RAVITEJA D 4PS17EC073 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus L&T

241 SOWJANYA B G 4PS17EC089 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus L&T

242 MOHAMMED EHETESHAM 4PS17EC057 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus BRIGHTCHAMPS TECH PVT LTD,

243 CHANDAN K S 4PS17EC013 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

244 PRAVEEN M S 4PS17EC069 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

245 SOWJANYA B G 4PS17EC089 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

246 RAKSHITH S 4PS17EC071 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus 6d Technologies.

247 SANIYA BANU 4PS17EC078 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus 6d Technologies.

248 DIMPASHREE D C 4PS17EC019 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

249 AJAY M 4PS17EC049 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

250 RAVITEJA D 4PS17EC073 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

251 RESHMA M C 4PS17EC074 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

252 SOWJANYA B G 4PS17EC089 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

253 SPOORTHI C R 4PS17EC091 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

254 AMULYA SUTHRAVE V 4PS17EC006 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Hanger

255 ARJUN N D 4PS17EC007 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

256 DIVYA Y N 4PS17EC020 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

257 GEETHAPRIYA G 4PS17EC024 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

258 KUMARI NIDHI 4PS17EC042 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

259 NAGARJUNA T B 4PS17EC059 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

260 VAIBHAV MAHESHWARI 4PS17EC110 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

261 VIDYASHREE S 4PS17EC114 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

262 ADITHYA B K 4PS18EC400 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

263 KIRAN A R 4PS18EC407 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space



264 SACHINKUMAR A R 4PS18EC417 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

265 SPOORTHI B K 4PS18EC419 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

266 THEJASHWINI H P 4PS18EC421 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

267 DHEERAJ K A 4PS17EC017 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Wipro

268 SUHASINI G R 4PS16EC106 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus PCS Global

269 YASHWANTH GOWDA H R 4PS17EC120 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus PCS Global

270 POOJA K R 4PS17EC064 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

271 SAHANA M S 4PS17EC077 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

272 SANIYA BANU 4PS17EC078 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

273 SOWMYA A 4PS17EC090 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

274 SUPRITHA S 4PS17EC098 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

275 NISHANTH S D 4PS17EC123 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

276 AMRUTHA SOMAYAJI 4PS17EC124 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

277 YASHASWINI M 4PS18EC425 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

278 ARJUN N D 4PS17EC007 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

279 BHAVANA H N 4PS17EC012 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

280 JAYANTH GOWDA G P 4PS17EC035 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

281 KAVYA SHREE K R 4PS17EC040 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

282 LAVANYA S B 4PS17EC045 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

283 LIKHITHA V V 4PS17EC046 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

284 KEERTHANA K 4PS17EC041 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

285 SHIVARAJ 4PS17EC085 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

286 DAKSHAYINI H R 4PS18EC405 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

287 PREETHI R 4PS18EC412 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

288 CHANDAN K S 4PS17EC013 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus Global Edge

289 ARPITHA L R 4PS17EC008 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus CoreEL Technologies 

290 ARJUN N D 4PS17EC007 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

291 GEETHAPRIYA G 4PS17EC024 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

292 JAYANTH GOWDA G P 4PS17EC035 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

293 LAVANYA S B 4PS17EC045 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

294 NANDAN N 4PS18EC410 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

295 SACHINKUMAR A R 4PS18EC417 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

296 THEJASHWINI H P 4PS18EC421 Electronic & Communication Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie
297 ADITYA 4PS17IS002 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

298 VIJAY P 4PS17IS022 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

299 CHANDANA H P 4PS17IS005 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

300 SURABHI B N 4PS17IS017 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

301 ADITYA G 4PS17IS002 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 



302 SURABHI B N 4PS17IS017 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

303 VIJAY P 4PS17IS022 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

304 PURVI S 4PS17IS010 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

305 RANJAN D 4PS17IS013 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

306 RANJAN D 4PS17IS013 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

307 MUKUNDA S 4PS17IS007 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

308 NIRMITHA A N 4PS17IS009 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

309 YOGESH H P 4PS17IS024 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

310 BASANTH P R 4PS17IS004 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus 6d Technologies.

311 NIRMITHA A N 4PS17IS009 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

312 RANJAN D 4PS17IS013 Information Science & Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

313 VEEKSHITH J 4PS17IS021 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

314 MAHESHWARI 4PS17IS006 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Global Quest

315 CHETHAN H N 4PS18IS401 Information Science & Engineering 2021 On Campus Hobvision
316 DEEKSHITHA S 4PS17EE005 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

317 MANJUNATH R 4PS17EE012 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

318 SYED FAIZAN 4PS17EE027 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

319 PRAJWAL P 4PS17EE018 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Capgemini 

320 AYESHA HARMAIN 4PS17EE001 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

321 MANJUNATH R 4PS17EE012 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

322 VISHWAS C V 4PS17EE031 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

323 CHAITHRA C B 4PS17EE004 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

324 SINDHU 4PS17EE022 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

325 MANJUNATH R 4PS17EE012 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus BENZ

326 SYED FAIZAN 4PS17EE027 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Texas Instrument

327 MANJUNATH R 4PS17EE012 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

328 SRIHARI GOWDA J 4PS17EE025 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

329 VISHWAS C V 4PS17EE031 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

330 SAMHITHA K S 4PS17EE020 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

331 DEEPASHREE R 4PS17EE006 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

332 SINDHU K R 4PS17EE023 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

333 SUSHMITHA H P 4PS17EE026 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

334 YOGENDRA K S 4PS17EE033 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus MindTree

335 KUSUMA K S 4PS17EE011 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

336 YOGENDRA K S 4PS17EE033 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus NTT Data

337 VARSHITHA B R 4PS17EE029 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus 6d Technologies.

338 HARSHITHA K N 4PS17EE009 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

339 VENU K 4PS17EE030 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys



340 SEVANTHI N 4PS17EE021 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

341 SINDHU K R 4PS17EE023 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

342 VENU K 4PS17EE030 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

343 SINDHU K R 4PS17EE023 Electrical Engineering 2021  Off Campus off campus accenture

344 KEERTHANA H S 4PS17EE010 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

345 SNEHA C V 4PS17EE024 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

346 DIVYA H S 4PS17EE008 Electrical Engineering 2021 Off Campus Capgemini offcampus

347 POORNACHANDRA V 4PS18EE411 Electrical Engineering 2021 On Campus Hobvision
348 KAMAL RAJ M 4PS17ME032 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

349 P SAMRAT 4PS17ME065 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

350 SOHAN VARGHESE V 4PS17ME095 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

351 MOHAMMED FAISAL 4PS18ME416 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

352 SUNILKUMAR PATIL 4PS16ME109 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

353 AMRUTHA B T 4PS17ME006 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

354 BASAVARAJ 4PS17ME008 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

355 CHANDAN M S 4PS17ME013 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

356 DARSHAN GOWDA S G 4PS17ME016 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

357 KOUSHIK K 4PS17ME038 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

358 LIKITH A 4PS17ME039 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

359 MADHUSUDAN K S 4PS17ME042 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

360 MALLIKARJUN M 4PS17ME045 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

361 PRASHANTH M E 4PS17ME071 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

362 ROHAN R 4PS17ME080 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

363 SACHIN BHASKAR PATGAR 4PS17ME082 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

364 SACHIN S 4PS17ME083 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

365 SANJAY B S 4PS17ME085 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

366 SANJAY K C 4PS17ME086 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

367 SINCHANA N GOWDA 4PS17ME093 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

368 SOHAN VARGHESE V 4PS17ME095 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

369 SUJAN K 4PS17ME101 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

370 SUMAN G M 4PS17ME102 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

371 SUMANTH DEVANG B 4PS17ME103 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

372 SUPREET L WALAKE 4PS17ME104 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

373 VIKAS D NAYAK 4PS17ME110 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

374 VITTAL 4PS17ME113 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

375 YASHWANTH D 4PS17ME115 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

376 DEVENDRANAIK B 4PS18ME404 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

377 M YUNUSSHEIKH 4PS18ME411 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme



378 MONICA J 4PS18ME419 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

379 PRADYUMNA K N 4PS18ME424 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

380 RAGHUNANDAN K R 4PS18ME427 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

381 SUMANTH R 4PS18ME434 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

382 SYED KHIZER 4PS18ME435 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

383 MADAN R M 4PS17ME040 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

384 MAHADEVASWAMY M M 4PS17ME043 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

385 SUPREET L WALAKE 4PS17ME104 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

386 DINESH B N 4PS17ME021 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Technologics

387 DINESH B N 4PS17ME021 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

388 NITHINRAHUL J 4PS17ME064 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

389 NAVANEETH H K 4PS17ME058 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

390 SHASHANK S 4PS17ME090 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Pentagon Space

391 AMRUTHA B T 4PS17ME006 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

392 LIKITH A 4PS17ME039 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

393 MANOJ N 4PS17ME050 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

394 RAKSHITH B S 4PS17ME076 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Qspider

395 GNANENDRA PRASAD P 4PS17ME024 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

396 PRAJWAL K N 4PS17ME070 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

397 SKANDA S 4PS17ME094 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

398 AMRUTHA B T 4PS17ME006 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

399 MADHUSUDAN K S 4PS17ME042 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

400 MALLIKARJUN M 4PS17ME045 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

401 MANOJ N 4PS17ME050 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

402 PRAJWAL K N 4PS17ME070 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

403 SINCHANA N GOWDA 4PS17ME093 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

404 SUMAN G M 4PS17ME102 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

405 SUMANTH DEVANG B 4PS17ME103 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

406 ABHINANDAN JAIN R 4PS16ME004 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Zelf Studie

407 AMRUTHA B T 4PS17ME006 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Zelf Studie

408 LIKITH A 4PS17ME039 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Zelf Studie

409 SHARATH J 4PS17ME089 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Zelf Studie

410 SOHEBAHMED MOHAMMADRAFIK DILAWAR4PS17ME096 Mechnical Engineering 2021 On Campus Zelf Studie
411 AKASHYADAV P S 4PS17IP001 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

412 BHAVAN KUMAR J 4PS17IP003 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

413 SANMAN M R GOWDA 4PS17IP028 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

414 DARSHAN B R 4PS18IP402 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme



415 SANJAY K 4PS18IP410 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

416 KRUPA K A 4PS17IP012 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

417 KRUPA K A 4PS17IP012 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

418 SUSHANTH H U 4PS17IP032 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

419 SANJAY K 4PS18IP410 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Cognizant

420 VARUN M M 4PS17IP033 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

421 SACHIN H BIRADAR 4PS17IP027 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

422 CHIDAMBAR D R 4PS17IP008 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

423 GOWTHAM C K 4PS17IP010 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

424 L R VINAY KUMAR 4PS17IP014 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

425 SHASHANK T N 4PS17IP030 Industrial Production Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie
426 MOHAMMED AZHAR 4PS17AU017 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

427 PRADHYUMNA U R 4PS17AU021 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

428 THEJORASHMI H S 4PS17AU026 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

429 KEERTHI K 4PS17AU010 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

430 MADAN V L 4PS17AU014 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

431 SANJAY N 4PS17AU023 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

432 SHARATH K J 4PS17AU024 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

433 ARUNKUMAR H S 4PS18AU400 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

434 NIKHIL J 4PS18AU405 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus Supreme

435 PRADHYUMNA U R 4PS17AU021 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

436 KEERTHI K 4PS17AU010 Automobile Engineering 2021 On Campus Global Quest

437 MEERA R 4PS17CV059 Civil Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

438 PRIYA DARSHINI N C 4PS17CV075 Civil Engineering 2021 On Campus DXC Technology

439 SOUDAMINI B S 4PS17CV105 Civil Engineering 2021 On Campus Accenture 

440 SOUDAMINI B S 4PS17CV105 Civil Engineering 2021 On Campus TCS

441 MOHAMMAD NOMAAN MANTOO 4PS17CV062 Civil Engineering 2021 On Campus Infosys

442 SUSHMITHA Y G 4PS17CV112 Civil Engineering 2021 Off Campus off campus accenture

443 KUSUMALA V 4PS17CV045 Civil Engineering 2021 On Campus Global Quest

444 ABHISHEK M M 4PS17CV002 Civil Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie

445 PREMAKUMAR MALAPPAGOL 4PS17CV074 Civil Engineering 2021 On Campus ZelfStudie
446 CHANDAN KUMAR S U 4PS18MCA06 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus 6d Technologies.

447 AKSHAY KUMAR 4PS18MCA03 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Qspider

448 LATHASHREE S V 4PS19MCA59 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Qspider

449 PRAKRUTHI R 4PS19MCA62 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Qspider

450 PRAVEEN KUMAR A M 4PS19MCA63 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Qspider

451 PREETHAM B.P 4PS19MCA64 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Qspider

452 SINDHU J 4PS18MCA12 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Qspider



453 CHANDANA M N 4PS18MCA07 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

454 HARSHITHA 4PS18MCA08 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

455 PREETHAM B.P 4PS19MCA64 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

456 SAGAR R 4PS19MCA68 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Path Creators Solutions Pvt.Ltd

457  BHAGYA SHREE K S 4PS19MCA51 Master of Computer Application 2021 On Campus Global Quest


